LED-Strip B50
Product Sheet
2
features
• System compatible with other series
from Schnick-Schnack-Systems
• Free patch, colour change and scroll
text control so�ware

18 XLR-5pin IN/Trough Multicore-24pin 203.0001
70W-Power Supply
(24V DC)
220-240V AC System connector red 204.0151
** Note: american version only 4 × 4A at 110V
** depending on the output con�guration
Operating voltage Power (Imax)
Power
(auxiliary power) Channels Connection Item number
LED-Intelligence 24V DC 3 × 0,3A 0,07A 3 System connector red/blue 302.0015
Big Intelli XLR (in case) 24V DC 3 × 1A 0,07A 3 System connector red/blue
XLR-4pin
203.0030
Big Intelli RGB (in case) 24V DC 3 × 1A 3 System connector red/blue 203.0032
Colour LED-Pitch Length Power (Imax) Channels Connection Item number
LED-Strip B50-500 S2 RGB 50mm 500mm 0,18A 0/31 System connector blue 101.0053
LED-Strip B50-450 S2 RGB 50mm 450mm 0,18A 0/31 System connector blue 101.0056
LED-Strip B50-400 S2 RGB 50mm 400mm 0,18A 0/31 System connector blue 101.0059
LED-Strip B50-250 S2 RGB 50mm 250mm 0,09A 0/31 System connector blue 101.0062
LED-Strip B50-200 S2 MK2 RGB 50mm 200mm 0,09A 0/31 System connector blue 101.0065
1) The product can be controlled individually, or in groups using Intelligence.
2) Connector version. The products are also available as a solder pad only version.
26
ESD warning